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	Name

	Job Title
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Prof. Gerard Quinn
	Director of Law School
	Disability Law and Policy Unit, 

National University of Ireland Galway
	gerard.quinn@nuigalway.ie

	091 524411

	Prof..Patricia Noonan Walsh
	NDA Professor of Disability Studies 
	Centre for Disability Studies, 

John Henry Newman Building,

University College Dublin

Belfield,

Dublin 4
	patricia.walsh@ucd.ie

	01 7168333

	Dr. Patricia O’Brien


	Director of the National Institute for Intellectual Disability
	National Institute for Intellectual Disability,

Trinity College

4th Floor, 3 College Green,

 Dublin 2
	obrienp3@tcd.ie

	01 896 3879

	Prof. Mary McCarron
	Associate Professor and Director of Research
	School of Nursing & Midwifery,

Trinity College Dublin
	mccarrm@tcd.ie

	01 6082694



	Dr. Mary Van Lieshout
	Head of Research and Standards Development
	NDA

25 Clyde Road, Dublin 4
	mvanlieshout@nda.ie

	01 6080400

	Professor Richard P. Hastings

Prof David Felce

LDAN Lead

Cardiff University

Dr. Stuart Todd

LDAN Manager

Cardiff University

Dr Susie Nash

LDAN North Wales Co-ordinator


	Professor / Deputy Head of School


	School of Psychology
Adeilad Brigantia
Penrallt Road
Gwynedd LL57 2AS
United Kingdom

Learning Disability and Autism Research Network (LDAN)
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r.hastings@bangor.ac.uk
	Tel: : +44 (0) 1248 388214


Fax: +44 (0) 1248 38 2599

	Prof. Roy McConkey
	Professor of Learning Disability
	University of Ulster,
Jordanstown campus,
Shore Road
Newtownabbey
Co. Antrim
BT37 0QB
	r.mcconkey@ulster.ac.uk

	0044 (0) 28 90368889



	Prof. Kelley Johnson
	Director of the Nora Fry Research Centre
	University of Bristol,
3 Priory Rd, 

Bristol BS8 1TX, 

UK
	kelley.johnson@bristol.ac.uk

	0117 331 0974

	Mr. Luk Zelderloo
	Secretary General, EASPD
	AV. d'Auderghem/Ouderghemlaan 63,

1040 Brussels. 
	lzelderloo@taugroep.be
taugroep@skynet.be
info@easpd.eu

	+32 2 282 46 10

	Dr. Kerim M. Munir, MD, MPH, DSc


	Associate in Psychiatry, Children's Hospital Boston; Assistant Professor, Harvard Medical School
	Children's Hospital Boston
Developmental Medicine Center, Fegan-10
300 Longwood Avenue
Boston, MA  02115

NIMH & Fogarty International Center Research Training Programs in Mental Health & Developmental Disabilities 
Children's Hospital, Boston,

Division of Developmental Medicine Fegan-10,

300 Longwood Avenue, Boston, MA, USA, 02115


	Kerim.Munir@childrens.harvard.edu
www.mhdd.org

	001 617-355-7166



	Mr John Sweeney
	Senior Lecturer, Director of Teaching & Learning
	University College Cork

Brookfield Heath Sciences Centre

College Road

Cork. 


	j.sweeney@ucc.ie
	021-4901467

	Name

	Job Title
	Address
	Email
	Phone

	Professor Pat Dolan
Dr John Canavan
	UNESCO Chair & Director
Associate Director
	Child & Family Research Centre, School of Political Science and Sociology, NUI Galway
Child & Family Research Centre, School of Political Science and Sociology, NUI Galway
	 pat.dolan@nuigalway.ie
- 

john.canavan@nuigalway.ie

	091 492930
091 495397


PAGE  
3

